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Registrable Interest

Election donations/Financial Sponsorships

4(1) Did you receive any election donation (see note (a) below) towards your being elected to the
membership of the Legislative Council?

.

YES/NO

50, please give details of the sponsor(s) and the amount involved in each case (see note (b)
below).
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4(2) Have you or your spouse received any payment, or any material benefit or advantage (see Notes
(c)-(f) below) from any person or organization which in any way relates to your membership of
the Legislative Council?

YES/NO
If s0, please give details.
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Notes: (a) "Election donation” has the same meaning as in the Elections (Corrupt and Illegal Conduct) Ordinance

(Cap. 554). Under the Ordinance, "election donation" means any of the following donations —

(i) any money given to or in respect of the candidate or candidates for the purpose of meeting, or
contributing towards meeting, the election expenses of the candidate or candidates;

(if)  any goods given to or in respect of the candidate or candidates for the purpose of promoting the
election of the candidate or candidates or of prejudicing the election of another candidate or
other candidates, and includes any goods given incidental to the provision of voluntary service;

(iii}  any service provided to or in respect of the candidate or candidates for the purpose of promoting
the election of the candidate or candidates or of prejudicing the election of another candidate or
other candidates, but does not include voluntary service.

(b} For the purpose of stating the details of sponsor(s) and election donation involved, a Member may
attach a copy of the election return relating to election donations which he is required to lodge with the
Election Committee under s.37(1)(b) of the Elections (Corrupt and legal Conduct) Ordinance (Cap.
554). However, copics of receipts are not required.

(c) A Member is expected to make the necessary enquiries of his spouse in order to make a full and timely
return on the registration of interests relating to financial sponsorships.

(d) Please refer to note (b) of Category 1 for the definition of "material benefit".

(e) You should include any material benefit or advantage received gratis or at a price below that generally
available to members of the public.

() Where a company is named as sponsor, please indicate briefly the nature of its business.
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Donation as at 13 December 2007

Amount Description

506.00 goods

15,000.00 service
50,000.00 cash
30.00 goods
6,000.00 cash
999.00 cash
1,000.00 cash
150.00 cash
1,000.00 cash
50,000.00 cash
500.00 cash
250,000.00 cash
100.00 cash
600.00 cash
20,000.00 cash
200.00 cash
500.00 cash
200.00 cash
150.00 cash
20000 cash
500.00 cash
100.00 cash
200,000.00 cash
1,000.00 cash
1,000.00 cash
999 .00 cash
888.00 cash
250,000.00 cash
10,000.00 cash
10,000.00 cash
500.00 cash
500.00 cash
500.00 cash
500.00 cash
20.00 cash
20.00 cash
20.00 cash
20.00 cash
20.00 cash
20.00 cash
20.00 cash

Name

WalE
Cautherley Gearge

Christopher Funa

Daisy Tong
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Lee Man Ban

Jimmy Lai Chee Ying

Cautherley George
Elle Shum Mun Ling
Hayes James & Mabel
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20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
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20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
100.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
300.00
500.00
500.00
118.00
13,819.98
2,000.00
1,000.00
20.00
1,000.00
§70.00
§70.00
606.62
20,000.00
1,494 .50
3,000.00

925,321.10

cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
g00ds
service
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
cash
goods
cash
cash
cash

Stephen Chen

Chhoa Mong Lim Mona
Lam Chot Chu Ida

Hedy Chan
Heng Gerald C.W.
Chan Wal Yee
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