Registrable Interest

Election donations/Financial Sponsorships

4(1) Did you receive any election donation (see note (a) below) towards your being elected to the membership of the Legislative Council?

YES/NO

If so, please give details of the sponsor(s) and the amount involved in each case (see note (b) below).

Received as at 13 bumber 2007 - # 925,321 xx

4(2) Have you or your spouse received any payment, or any material benefit or advantage (see Notes (c)-(f) below) from any person or organization which in any way relates to your membership of the Legislative Council?

YES/NO

If so, please give details.

same as show 4(4)

Notes: (a) "Election donation" has the same meaning as in the Elections (Corrupt and Illegal Conduct) Ordinance (Cap. 554). Under the Ordinance, "election donation" means any of the following donations —

- (i) any money given to or in respect of the candidate or candidates for the purpose of meeting, or contributing towards meeting, the election expenses of the candidate or candidates;
- (ii) any goods given to or in respect of the candidate or candidates for the purpose of promoting the election of the candidate or candidates or of prejudicing the election of another candidate or other candidates, and includes any goods given incidental to the provision of voluntary service;
- (iii) any service provided to or in respect of the candidate or candidates for the purpose of promoting the election of the candidate or candidates or of prejudicing the election of another candidate or other candidates, but does not include voluntary service.
- (b) For the purpose of stating the details of sponsor(s) and election donation involved, a Member may attach a copy of the election return relating to election donations which he is required to lodge with the Election Committee under s.37(1)(b) of the Elections (Corrupt and Illegal Conduct) Ordinance (Cap. 554). However, copies of receipts are not required.
- (c) A Member is expected to make the necessary enquiries of his spouse in order to make a full and timely return on the registration of interests relating to financial sponsorships.
- (d) Please refer to note (b) of Category 1 for the definition of "material benefit".
- (e) You should include any material benefit or advantage received *gratis* or at a price below that generally available to members of the public.
- (f) Where a company is named as sponsor, please indicate briefly the nature of its business.

Signature:

Date:

Kison

12 Secenter 200

Donation as at 13 December 2007

Amount	Description	Name
506.00	goods	
15,000.00	service	梁文道
50,000.00	cash	Cautherley George
30.00	goods	
6,000.00	cash	Christopher Fang
999.00	cash	
1,000.00	cash	
150.00	cash	
1,000.00	cash	
50,000.00	cash	Daisy Tong
500.00	cash	
250,000.00	cash	利國偉先生夫人
100.00	cash	
600.00	cash	
20,000.00	cash	Lee Man Ban
200.00	cash	
500.00	cash	
200.00	cash	
150.00	cash	
200.00	cash	
500.00	cash	
100.00	cash	
200,000.00	cash	Jimmy Lai Chee Ying
1,000.00	cash	
1,000.00	cash	
999.00	cash	
888.00	cash	
250,000.00	cash	Cautherley George
10,000.00	cash	Elle Shum Mun Ling
10,000.00	cash	Hayes James & Mabel
500.00	cash	
20.00	cash	

登記日期 : 時間: 上午/下午 Registered on: 144~~~ at : 」 am / pm

20.00	cash
20.00	cash

登記日期 : 時間: 上午/下午 Registered on: | 4-(アーロー) at : 「こ」 am-/ pm

20.00	cash	
20.00	cash	
100.00	cash	
5,000.00	cash	Stephen Chen
1,000.00	cash	
1,000.00	cash	
300.00	cash	
500.00	cash	
500.00	cash	
118.00	goods	
13,819.98	service	Chhoa Mong Lim Mona
2,000.00	cash	Lam Choi Chu Ida
1,000.00	cash	
20.00	cash	
1,000.00	cash	
970.00	cash	
970.00	cash	
606.62	goods	
20,000.00	cash	Hedy Chan
1,494.50	cash	Heng Gerald C.W.
3,000.00	cash	Chan Wai Yee

925,321.10